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No

42
34

39

41
38
33
43

37

36
44

37

Pilot

AAPZENTAZ NIKOAAOZ
ANOYMIAHZ NIKOAAZ

MAPAZKEYAIAHZ XTAYPOZ

AAPZENTAZ ANTQNIOX
2OYATATOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
BAAXOZ XPH2TOX
AHMAKAPEAZ MANQAHZ

KEKAZ AAZAPOZ

AAEBIZOMOYAOZ TQPTOz
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY XPHZTOX

TKEKAZ AAZAPOZ

Copilot

NIAZKOY BAAIA
MNINIAHZ AAEZH2

MAPH MAPIA

AAPZENTA AIKATEPINH
NAZKAPAKH BAZIAIKH
MANTAZHZ KQONZTANINOZ
MANAAAKH BPITINIA

TKEKA EAENH

MAAYBOZ NIKOZ
AHMAKAPEAZ KYPIAKOX

TKEKA EAENH

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - TIME TROPHY

Vehicle

TOYOTA COROLLA
CHEVROLET CORVETTE

TOYOTA CELICA

AUTOBIANCHI A112
VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE 1303
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF SERIES 11

MG MGB MKl

EKTOZ ZYNATQNIZMOY
PORSCHE 911 T
BMW 320Ci

BEST PERFORANCE 1972
MG MGB MKIII

Classification TIME TROPHY

Year

1982
1968

1976

1979
1973
1960
1985

1972

1972
2001

1972

Team
DARZENTAS
ENGINEERING

QIANA
DARZENTAS
ENGINEERING
DARZENTAS
ENGINEERING

SISA
QIANA

DARZENTAS
ENGINEERING

DIAMNA
QOIANA

DARZENTAS
ENGINEERING

TC2A

60

20

30

20

TC5A | TC6A

30
120 30
110 50
90 40
140 60
270 90

380 @ 100

220

310 140
60

220

PENALTIES

16,6
76,8

143

179,1
126

38,8
8,8

775,4

15,4
59,4

775,4

TOTAL

46,6
226,8

303

309,1
386
398,8
488,8

1015,4

495,4
119,4

1015,4



